
West Delaware Invitational
Varsity Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/4/2016     Mostly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            6    7   13   18   36   39   43   =  80      20:38      1:40
    2   Springville-Central City       3   14   25   26   30   45   52   =  98      20:46      2:18
    3   Benton Community               2   16   31   32   44   51   90   = 125      20:58      2:48
    4   Cascade                        5   12   23   27   73             = 140      21:16      3:12
    5   Waverly-Shell Rock            22   24   29   33   34   41   55   = 142      21:26      0:45
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg              4   15   28   57   58   59   64   = 162      21:16      3:02
    7   Anamosa                       10   17   20   63   69   85   98   = 179      21:31      2:46
    8   Center Point-Urbana            1    9   48   61   67   78  100   = 186      21:17      4:33
    9   North Cedar                    8   21   37   75   77   97  113   = 218      21:58      3:22
   10   Tipton                        19   42   46   53   68   71   80   = 228      22:01      2:01
   11   Edgewood-Colesburg            11   49   56   60   76             = 252      22:15      3:08
   12   West Delaware                 47   65   74   79   83   95   96   = 348      23:06      1:38
   13   New Hampton                   35   40   88   91   99  102  103   = 353      23:20      3:18
   14   Western Dubuque               50   62   72   86   87   89   92   = 357      23:13      1:40
   15   Independence                  38   70   82   94  104  105        = 388      23:46      4:19
   16   Beckman Catholic              54   84   93  101  107  112        = 439      24:27      4:13
   17   Maquoketa                     66   81  106  108  109  110  111   = 470      25:18      4:00

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Maquoketa Valley, Oelwein
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             FR    Center Point-Urbana               18:22      5:55
      2       2   Sophia Gilbert               JR    Benton Community                  19:06      6:09
      3       3   Emily Staal                  FR    Springville-Central City          19:16      6:12
      4       4   Gracie Horst                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:24      6:15
      5       5   Becca McDermott              SR    Cascade                           20:01      6:27
      6       6   Hayley Corkin                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:04      6:27
      7       7   Maggie Davis                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:08      6:29
      8       8   Tessa Fields                 JR    North Cedar                       20:09      6:29
      9       9   Sydney Woods                 SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:10      6:30
     10      10   Emma Duncan                  JR    Anamosa                           20:13      6:30
     11      11   Hanna Hess                   SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:21      6:33
     12      12   Madeline Rhomberg            SO    Cascade                           20:27      6:35
     13      13   Faith Anton                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:28      6:35
     14      14   Janelle Staal                SO    Springville-Central City          20:29      6:36
     15      15   Cassie Kenney                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:32      6:37
     16      16   Lauren Woeste                FR    Benton Community                  20:39      6:39
     17      17   Lexi Maruga                  SR    Anamosa                           20:43      6:40
     18      18   Shae Banwart                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:48      6:42
     19      19   Kenzie Mente                 SR    Tipton                            20:54      6:44
     20      20   Claire Duncan                JR    Anamosa                           20:57      6:45
     21      21   Carly Montz                  SO    North Cedar                       20:58      6:45
     22      22   Madison Rediske              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:58      6:45
     23      23   Madison Kelchen              SO    Cascade                           21:11      6:49
     24      24   Libby Dix                    SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:15      6:50
     25      25   Samantha Uhlenkamp           SR    Springville-Central City          21:15      6:50
     26      26   Elle Scriver                 SO    Springville-Central City          21:17      6:51
     27      27   Ellie Loes                   SR    Cascade                           21:27      6:54
     28      28   Elisabeth Davis              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:30      6:55
     29      29   Camryn Grawe                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:33      6:56
     30      30   Sariann Uhlenkamp            SO    Springville-Central City          21:34      6:56
     31      31   Allison Jensen               SR    Benton Community                  21:35      6:57
     32      32   Paige King                   SO    Benton Community                  21:36      6:57
     33      33   Anna Hoins                   SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:41      6:59
     34      34   Emma Figura                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:43      6:59
     35      35   Hannah Heit                  JR    New Hampton                       21:43      7:00
     36      36   Haley Baker                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:44      7:00
     37      37   Cassie Cox                   SO    North Cedar                       21:47      7:01
     38      38   Kaylee Hosch                 SO    Independence                      21:47      7:01
     39      39   Quinnie Rodman               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:48      7:01
     40      40   Olivia Burke                 SO    New Hampton                       21:50      7:02
     41      41   Lauren Boevers               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:50      7:02
     42      42   Alyssa Elijah                JR    Tipton                            21:53      7:03
     43      43   Caroline See                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:53      7:03
     44      44   Olivia Krousie               JR    Benton Community                  21:55      7:03
     45      45   Katelyn Gloeckner            SR    Springville-Central City          22:00      7:05
     46      46   Tiffany Schott               JR    Tipton                            22:01      7:05
     47      47   Katie Steffen                SR    West Delaware                     22:05      7:06
     48      48   Blasi Whitehead              SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:12      7:09
     49      49   Ashley Clinton               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:16      7:10
     50      50   Leah Wille                   SO    Western Dubuque                   22:16      7:10
     51      51   Carma Armstrong              SR    Benton Community                  22:21      7:12
     52      52   Nichole Kane                 SO    Springville-Central City          22:21      7:12
     53      53   Emmarie Husemann             JR    Tipton                            22:22      7:12
     54      54   Danica Burger                SR    Beckman Catholic                  22:22      7:12
     55      55   Grace Hoins                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:23      7:12
     56      56   Morgan Fannon                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:25      7:13
     57      57   Hannah Haisman               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:25      7:13
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West Delaware Invitational
Varsity Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/4/2016     Mostly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 75°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     58      58   Libbie Timmerman             SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:27      7:13
     59           Cassidy Wilson               SR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:27      7:14
     60      59   Katie Noren                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:37      7:17
     61      60   Delaney Bergan               SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:42      7:19
     62      61   Bryanna Grant                SR    Center Point-Urbana               22:45      7:19
     63      62   Mariah Burds                 JR    Western Dubuque                   22:45      7:19
     64      63   Dakota Bierer                FR    Anamosa                           22:45      7:20
     65      64   Elly Gloede                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:46      7:20
     66           Jenna Walker                 SR    Oelwein                           22:48      7:20
     67      65   Abby Loecke                  JR    West Delaware                     22:53      7:22
     68      66   Brooklyn Waller              JR    Maquoketa                         22:54      7:22
     69      67   Madreann Dillon              JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:56      7:23
     70      68   Zoe Rezac                    JR    Tipton                            22:56      7:23
     71      69   Jessie Frasher               SO    Anamosa                           22:58      7:24
     72      70   Jadyn Schultz                FR    Independence                      23:02      7:25
     73      71   Madison Conrad               FR    Tipton                            23:06      7:26
     74           Nichole Winter               SR    Maquoketa Valley                  23:08      7:27
     75      72   Caylee Hermsen               FR    Western Dubuque                   23:11      7:28
     76      73   Marie Knepper                SO    Cascade                           23:13      7:28
     77      74   MacY Klein                   SR    West Delaware                     23:18      7:30
     78      75   Sadie Brown                  SO    North Cedar                       23:27      7:33
     79      76   Lily Aulwes                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:30      7:34
     80      77   Grace Proesch                JR    North Cedar                       23:30      7:34
     81      78   Karly Millikin               SO    Center Point-Urbana               23:31      7:34
     82      79   Kinsey Gudenkauf             SR    West Delaware                     23:31      7:34
     83      80   Ashlyn Curry                 FR    Tipton                            23:33      7:35
     84      81   Lilith Biehl                 SO    Maquoketa                         23:34      7:35
     85      82   Maria Crawford               JR    Independence                      23:37      7:36
     86      83   Gracie Weeks                 FR    West Delaware                     23:43      7:38
     87      84   Nicole Schmitt               SO    Beckman Catholic                  23:46      7:39
     88      85   Sydney Heims                 JR    Anamosa                           23:53      7:41
     89      86   Katie Niklasen               SR    Western Dubuque                   23:56      7:42
     90      87   Cassie Hermsen               JR    Western Dubuque                   23:56      7:42
     91      88   Lydia Gessner                FR    New Hampton                       23:58      7:43
     92      89   Rylee Bockenstedt            SO    Western Dubuque                   23:59      7:43
     93      90   Madison Clark                FR    Benton Community                  24:06      7:45
     94      91   Alexis Wertz                 FR    New Hampton                       24:09      7:47
     95      92   Lexi Lansing                 FR    Western Dubuque                   24:14      7:48
     96      93   Emma Squiers                 SO    Beckman Catholic                  24:15      7:48
     97      94   Makenzie Homan               FR    Independence                      24:16      7:49
     98      95   Maddy Gray                   SO    West Delaware                     24:29      7:53
     99      96   Jamie Glanz                  SR    West Delaware                     24:30      7:53
    100      97   Sarah High                   SR    North Cedar                       24:45      7:58
    101      98   Haley Nelson                 SO    Anamosa                           24:54      8:01
    102      99   Riley Shatek                 FR    New Hampton                       25:01      8:03
    103     100   Danielle Reed                SR    Center Point-Urbana               25:07      8:05
    104     101   Jackie Olberding             JR    Beckman Catholic                  25:15      8:08
    105           Janelle Vande Vorde          JR    Oelwein                           25:19      8:09
    106     102   Josie Shekelton              JR    New Hampton                       25:21      8:09
    107     103   Serina Hovden                SR    New Hampton                       25:32      8:13
    108     104   Jenavieve Grover             FR    Independence                      26:07      8:24
    109     105   Jenna Smith                  FR    Independence                      26:25      8:30
    110     106   Hannah Ambrosy               SO    Maquoketa                         26:28      8:31
    111     107   Cambrie Willenbring          FR    Beckman Catholic                  26:36      8:34
    112     108   Maddie Hagemann              SO    Maquoketa                         26:41      8:35
    113     109   Aimee Vervaecke              SR    Maquoketa                         26:54      8:39
    114     110   Cassie Ruppert               SR    Maquoketa                         27:03      8:43
    115     111   Janey Saunders               SR    Maquoketa                         27:09      8:44
    116     112   Natasha Otto                 JR    Beckman Catholic                  27:31      8:51
    117           Kennedy Amos                 JR    East Buchanan                     27:39      8:54
    118     113   Martha Jesuit                SR    North Cedar                       27:43      8:55
    119           Samantha Fults               SR    East Buchanan                     27:57      9:00
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West Delaware Invitational
Varsity Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/4/2016     Mostly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   80
    6    Hayley Corkin, SR              20:04  6:27
    7    Maggie Davis, SR               20:08  6:29
   13    Faith Anton, SR                20:28  6:35
   18    Shae Banwart, SR               20:48  6:42
   36    Haley Baker, SR                21:44  7:00
   39    Quinnie Rodman, SO             21:48  7:01
   43    Caroline See, FR               21:53  7:03

  2) Springville-Central City          Score =   98
    3    Emily Staal, FR                19:16  6:12
   14    Janelle Staal, SO              20:29  6:36
   25    Samantha Uhlenkamp, SR         21:15  6:50
   26    Elle Scriver, SO               21:17  6:51
   30    Sariann Uhlenkamp, SO          21:34  6:56
   45    Katelyn Gloeckner, SR          22:00  7:05
   52    Nichole Kane, SO               22:21  7:12

  3) Benton Community                  Score =  125
    2    Sophia Gilbert, JR             19:06  6:09
   16    Lauren Woeste, FR              20:39  6:39
   31    Allison Jensen, SR             21:35  6:57
   32    Paige King, SO                 21:36  6:57
   44    Olivia Krousie, JR             21:55  7:03
   51    Carma Armstrong, SR            22:21  7:12
   90    Madison Clark, FR              24:06  7:45

  4) Cascade                           Score =  140
    5    Becca McDermott, SR            20:01  6:27
   12    Madeline Rhomberg, SO          20:27  6:35
   23    Madison Kelchen, SO            21:11  6:49
   27    Ellie Loes, SR                 21:27  6:54
   73    Marie Knepper, SO              23:13  7:28

  5) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  142
   22    Madison Rediske, SO            20:58  6:45
   24    Libby Dix, SO                  21:15  6:50
   29    Camryn Grawe, FR               21:33  6:56
   33    Anna Hoins, SO                 21:41  6:59
   34    Emma Figura, JR                21:43  6:59
   41    Lauren Boevers, FR             21:50  7:02
   55    Grace Hoins, SR                22:23  7:12

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  162
    4    Gracie Horst, SO               19:24  6:15
   15    Cassie Kenney, SR              20:32  6:37
   28    Elisabeth Davis, JR            21:30  6:55
   57    Hannah Haisman, SR             22:25  7:13
   58    Libbie Timmerman, SO           22:27  7:13
   59    Katie Noren, SO                22:37  7:17
   64    Elly Gloede, JR                22:46  7:20

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  179
   10    Emma Duncan, JR                20:13  6:30
   17    Lexi Maruga, SR                20:43  6:40
   20    Claire Duncan, JR              20:57  6:45
   63    Dakota Bierer, FR              22:45  7:20
   69    Jessie Frasher, SO             22:58  7:24
   85    Sydney Heims, JR               23:53  7:41
   98    Haley Nelson, SO               24:54  8:01

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  186
    1    Adrianna Katcher, FR           18:22  5:55
    9    Sydney Woods, SO               20:10  6:30
   48    Blasi Whitehead, SO            22:12  7:09
   61    Bryanna Grant, SR              22:45  7:19
   67    Madreann Dillon, JR            22:56  7:23
   78    Karly Millikin, SO             23:31  7:34
  100    Danielle Reed, SR              25:07  8:05

  9) North Cedar                       Score =  218
    8    Tessa Fields, JR               20:09  6:29
   21    Carly Montz, SO                20:58  6:45
   37    Cassie Cox, SO                 21:47  7:01
   75    Sadie Brown, SO                23:27  7:33
   77    Grace Proesch, JR              23:30  7:34
   97    Sarah High, SR                 24:45  7:58
  113    Martha Jesuit, SR              27:43  8:55

 10) Tipton                            Score =  228
   19    Kenzie Mente, SR               20:54  6:44
   42    Alyssa Elijah, JR              21:53  7:03
   46    Tiffany Schott, JR             22:01  7:05
   53    Emmarie Husemann, JR           22:22  7:12
   68    Zoe Rezac, JR                  22:56  7:23
   71    Madison Conrad, FR             23:06  7:26
   80    Ashlyn Curry, FR               23:33  7:35

 11) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  252
   11    Hanna Hess, SR                 20:21  6:33
   49    Ashley Clinton, SR             22:16  7:10
   56    Morgan Fannon, SR              22:25  7:13
   60    Delaney Bergan, SO             22:42  7:19
   76    Lily Aulwes, FR                23:30  7:34

 12) West Delaware                     Score =  348
   47    Katie Steffen, SR              22:05  7:06
   65    Abby Loecke, JR                22:53  7:22
   74    MacY Klein, SR                 23:18  7:30
   79    Kinsey Gudenkauf, SR           23:31  7:34
   83    Gracie Weeks, FR               23:43  7:38
   95    Maddy Gray, SO                 24:29  7:53
   96    Jamie Glanz, SR                24:30  7:53

 13) New Hampton                       Score =  353
   35    Hannah Heit, JR                21:43  7:00
   40    Olivia Burke, SO               21:50  7:02
   88    Lydia Gessner, FR              23:58  7:43
   91    Alexis Wertz, FR               24:09  7:47
   99    Riley Shatek, FR               25:01  8:03
  102    Josie Shekelton, JR            25:21  8:09
  103    Serina Hovden, SR              25:32  8:13

 14) Western Dubuque                   Score =  357
   50    Leah Wille, SO                 22:16  7:10
   62    Mariah Burds, JR               22:45  7:19
   72    Caylee Hermsen, FR             23:11  7:28
   86    Katie Niklasen, SR             23:56  7:42
   87    Cassie Hermsen, JR             23:56  7:42
   89    Rylee Bockenstedt, SO          23:59  7:43
   92    Lexi Lansing, FR               24:14  7:48

 15) Independence                      Score =  388
   38    Kaylee Hosch, SO               21:47  7:01
   70    Jadyn Schultz, FR              23:02  7:25
   82    Maria Crawford, JR             23:37  7:36
   94    Makenzie Homan, FR             24:16  7:49
  104    Jenavieve Grover, FR           26:07  8:24
  105    Jenna Smith, FR                26:25  8:30

 16) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  439
   54    Danica Burger, SR              22:22  7:12
   84    Nicole Schmitt, SO             23:46  7:39
   93    Emma Squiers, SO               24:15  7:48
  101    Jackie Olberding, JR           25:15  8:08
  107    Cambrie Willenbring, FR        26:36  8:34
  112    Natasha Otto, JR               27:31  8:51

 17) Maquoketa                         Score =  470
   66    Brooklyn Waller, JR            22:54  7:22
   81    Lilith Biehl, SO               23:34  7:35
  106    Hannah Ambrosy, SO             26:28  8:31
  108    Maddie Hagemann, SO            26:41  8:35
  109    Aimee Vervaecke, SR            26:54  8:39
  110    Cassie Ruppert, SR             27:03  8:43
  111    Janey Saunders, SR             27:09  8:44

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
  117    Kennedy Amos, JR            27:39     8:54
  119    Samantha Fults, SR          27:57     9:00

 Maquoketa Valley
   59    Cassidy Wilson, SR          22:27     7:14
   74    Nichole Winter, SR          23:08     7:27
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West Delaware Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Oelwein
   66    Jenna Walker, SR            22:48     7:20
  105    Janelle Vande Vorde, JR     25:19     8:09
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